ASLS II: Assistant Superintendent Leadership Seminars, Series 11
ASLS II will be offered on Fridays (except Wednesday, 04/15).
There will be eight sessions of 3.5 hours each (9:00 - 12:30).
Cost: $1100 for MASS members; $1200 for non-members.

September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May

Eastern MA

9/20

10/25

11/22

12/13

01/24

02/14

03/13

04/15 (Wednesday)
05/08 (snow date)

Central/Western MA
9/19

10/30 (Wednesday)
11/21

12/12

01/16

02/13

03/12

04/09

05/07 (snow date)




