ASLS II: Assistant Superintendent Leadership Seminars, Series II

ASLS II will be offered on Fridays (except Wednesday, 04/15).

There will be eight sessions of 3.5 hours each (9:00 – 12:30). Cost: \$1100 for MASS members; \$1200 for non-members.

	Eastern MA	Central/Western MA
September	9/20	9/19
October	10/25	10/30 (Wednesday)
November	11/22	11/21
December	12/13	12/12
January	01/24	01/16
February	02/14	02/13
March	03/13	03/12
April	04/15 (Wednesday)	04/09
May	05/08 (snow date)	05/07 (snow date)